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Nummer

Naam

46 Vanderborght
17 Baten
93 Dhoey
55 Hallemans
32 Bavegems
20 Goeman
77 Lurde

8 Vanderborght
21 Baudein
98 Mus
48 Proost
79 Neukermans
36 De Graeve
33 Van Achter
44 Meert
23 Van Buggenhout
90 Leeman

9 Van Der Slagh
49 Van Moer
45 Van Eeckhoudt
58 Buys
92 De Wilde
80 De Braekeleer
16 Puttaert

1 Van Stichel
88 Vandenbossche
60 Fabri
94 De Coster
64 Sarens
82 Mus
25 De Smedt
31 Leys

18 Pavoncelli
30 Boriau
61 De Moey
81 Orinx
83 Baudein
47 De Baetselier
59 De Wever
75 Dierickx
34 Aelbrecht

10 Taelemans
71 Day
91 Amerijckx
87 Van Lier
52 Collin
65 Taelemans

11 Uyttersprot

3 Uyttersprot
89 Van den Cruysce
24 Van Herreweghe
68 Van Langenhove
84 Luypaert
26 Van Eeckhoudt
40 De Proost
96 De Koster
66 Luypaert
38 Van Houdt
62 Van Buggenhout
50 Marckx
97 Meert
78 Cornelis

7 De Smedt
43 Tricot

Voornaam
Hilda
Johan
Albert
Edward
Theo
Jacqueline
Vincent
Roger
Dirk

Joél
Renilde
Erik

Rene
Albert
Marieken
Pierre
Ria
Lodewijk
Felix

Jef

Lut
Marcel
Linda
Felix
Christel
Hubert
Jan
Marie-Louise
Carine
Etienne
Etienne
Viviane
Francesco
Jozef
Lydia
Josee
robert
Willy
Fred

vy

Greta
Pierre
Albert
Maddy
Remy
Michel
Leen
Jean
Madeleine
Jozef
Roger
Guilaume
Laurent
Josiene
Luc
Pierre
Pierre
Freddy
Diane
Paul
Christiane
Christine
Sien

Pierre
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Uitslag van 24 januari 2025.
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334
297
261
251
239
234
214
199
193
191
187
185
182
163
163
162
162
157
154
152
142
140
132
130
129
129
117
110
105
104
100

-105

Volgende kaartavond 28 februari 2025 start 19,30u



